
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 8/2/2014

146

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo95 60.35 2.419



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 8/2/2014

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Folly Border Collie Patricia Kuchma100 56.63 2.649

20051 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek91 76.43 1.963



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TMAC 8/2/2014

143

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12033 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck100 32.91 4.345

12032 April Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Candis Anglace100 39.9 3.584

12034 Sweetie English Cocker Spaniel Barbara Strier NQ 76.43 1.871



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 8/2/2014

146

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg95 50.7 2.88



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 8/2/2014

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Blade Border Collie Cindy Rubin100 49.69 3.019

20054 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan100 61.25 2.449

20052 Gage Australian Shepherd Melissa Ferguson NQ NT

20053 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 41.9 3.58



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 8/2/2014

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 51.7 2.901

24028 Spencer Boxer Joan Kenney NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 8/2/2014

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo91 71.91 2.086



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/2/2014

156

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Maci Golden Retriever Diane Klein  100 45.32 3.442

20046 Fred Border Collie Lisa Maturo NQ 38.66 4.035

20044 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 45.23 3.449

20043 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 63.09 2.473



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 8/2/2014

156

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24026 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda95 51.08 3.054

24025 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 58.11 2.685

24030 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 60.84 2.564



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 8/2/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Fiona Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Coe NQ 48.84 3.358



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 8/2/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Mr. C.C. Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 57.48 2.853

12002 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 57.82 2.836

12001 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 78.6 2.087



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/2/2014

169

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan100 51.61 3.275

16003 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gale Nardi NQ 58.51 2.888

16002 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 68.01 2.485



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TMAC 8/2/2014

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson100 52.39 3.321

20002 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 8/2/2014

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 44.4 3.919



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 8/2/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 43.66 3.756

8009 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 45.35 3.616

8006 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 45.45 3.608

8003 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski100 47.43 3.458

8004 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 50.35 3.257

8005 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ NT

8007 Chewy Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski NQ NT

8008 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison NQ 53.77 3.050



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 8/2/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 45.75 3.585

12010 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 48.23 3.400

12004 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 49.83 3.291

12011 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 50.55 3.244

12024 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 51.61 3.178

12016 Lyric Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 52.31 3.135

12008 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 53.22 3.082

12023 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 64.24 2.553

12013 Tiki Papillon Monique Plinck NQ NT

12007 Andy Boy Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 44.3 3.702

12027 Tres Jolie Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 44.67 3.671

12026 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 47.63 3.443

12028 Gemma Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 47.74 3.435

12019 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 52.8 3.106

12015 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth McGough NQ 53.32 3.076

12018 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness NQ 64.72 2.534

12012 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 66.55 2.464

12005 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 68.26 2.403

12021 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 69.78 2.350

12017 Twink Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Nolan NQ 77.08 2.128



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/2/2014

169

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 36.19 4.67

16016 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 39.77 4.249

16009 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 39.95 4.230

16015 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 41.87 4.036

16011 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 42.29 3.996

16007 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 45.61 3.705

16005 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 49.69 3.401

16010 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 39.27 4.304

16012 Hailey All American Karen Profenna NQ 46.47 3.637

16013 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 52.01 3.249

16014 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 52.1 3.244

16006 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore NQ 53.57 3.155



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TMAC 8/2/2014

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 32.8 5.305

20006 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 34.73 5.010

20018 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 39.44 4.412

20032 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 39.83 4.369

20015 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 40.47 4.299

20031 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell100 41.94 4.149

20019 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 42.5 4.094

20024 Nellie Golden Retriever Helene Friedwald100 43.71 3.981

20027 Smudge Border Collie Ann Marie Weis100 43.87 3.966

20014 Toffee Golden Retriever Alison Silvester100 44.14 3.942

20025 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 44.68 3.894

20026 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 45.5 3.824

20005 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 45.96 3.786

20008 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 47.76 3.643

20004 Rowdy English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 49.29 3.530

20013 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 49.64 3.505

20021 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy100 50.26 3.462

20011 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 52.03 3.344

20029 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 53.56 3.249

20028 Shayna Golden Retriever Sharyn Berman100 55.62 3.128

20010 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou100 60.07 2.897

20020 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ NT

20023 Faye Border Collie Ellie Hughes NQ 34.86 4.991

20030 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi NQ 36.7 4.741

20009 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 41.33 4.210



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TMAC 8/2/2014

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ 43.93 3.961

20022 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 46.54 3.739

20017 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 49.27 3.532

20007 Rumor Belgian Malinois Dale Christianson NQ 56.23 3.094



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 8/2/2014

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 39.92 4.359

24015 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 41.57 4.186

24019 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 45.89 3.792

24008 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 49.38 3.524

24021 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 51.49 3.379

24023 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter100 55.48 3.136

24004 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 56.07 3.103

24018 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 42.72 4.073

24016 Journey Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt NQ 43.42 4.007

24022 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 45.18 3.851

24009 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 49.62 3.507

24012 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 49.92 3.486

24011 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 50.61 3.438

24006 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 50.92 3.417

24007 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 51.84 3.356

24005 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 53 3.283

24010 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer NQ 54.05 3.219

24013 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 54.19 3.211

24014 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 57.52 3.025

24024 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 67.63 2.573



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TMAC 8/2/2014

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 36.22 4.804



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

TMAC 8/2/2014

143

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Aria Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan95 67.11 2.131



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TMAC 8/2/2014

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver95 67.75 2.214



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 8/2/2014

156

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 54.63 2.856



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 8/2/2014

156

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic100 67.03 2.327

20048 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 43.72 3.568

20047 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 60.36 2.584



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 8/2/2014

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Molly Golden Retriever Barbara Baltz NQ 77.06 2.258



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 8/2/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 50.34 3.258

8012 Molly All American Regina Libby NQ 49.04 3.344

8025 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ 53.05 3.091

8011 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 53.67 3.056



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 8/2/2014

169

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 64.64 2.614



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 8/2/2014

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 40.7 4.275

16023 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy100 55.43 3.139

16022 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 56.95 3.055

16021 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 41.63 4.18

16024 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth NQ 45.48 3.826

16018 Jake All American Linda Klotzer NQ 52.63 3.306

16019 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 58.78 2.960



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 8/2/2014

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 44.91 3.874

20037 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 54.04 3.22

20036 Kobi German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 55.47 3.137

20039 Sadie All American Ginny Rutz100 67.69 2.571

20034 Maggie Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 60.32 2.885

20041 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 62.22 2.797

20040 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 63.24 2.751

20038 Ice Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 66.23 2.627



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 8/2/2014

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Molly All American Agnes Orlowski100 29.63 3.476



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMAC 8/2/2014

105

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo100 21.26 4.939



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 8/2/2014

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Folly Border Collie Patricia Kuchma100 32.06 3.337

20051 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 34.69 3.084

20057 Molly Border Collie Suzanne Rogers NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 8/2/2014

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 April Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Candis Anglace95 28.55 3.608



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMAC 8/2/2014

105

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg NQ 30.73 3.417



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 8/2/2014

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Blade Border Collie Cindy Rubin100 29.17 3.668

20054 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan100 34 3.147

20052 Gage Australian Shepherd Melissa Ferguson95 30.08 3.557

20043 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 21.09 5.073

20053 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 24.78 4.318



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMAC 8/2/2014

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan90 30.91 3.462

24028 Spencer Boxer Joan Kenney NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/2/2014

120

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo96 42.17 2.846

12033 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck NQ 28.25 4.248

12034 Sweetie English Cocker Spaniel Barbara Strier NQ 44.2 2.715



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 8/2/2014

125

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Fred Border Collie Lisa Maturo95 22.48 5.560

20044 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 37.78 3.309

20045 Maci Golden Retriever Diane Klein   NQ 39.79 3.141



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMAC 8/2/2014

125

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 42.56 2.937



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 8/2/2014

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Fiona Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Coe NQ 31.62 4.301



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 8/2/2014

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Millie Brussels Griffon Daryl Galotta NQ NT

12045 Mr. C.C. Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 29.3 4.642

12002 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 32.47 4.188

12001 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 47.42 2.868



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/2/2014

140

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 27.29 5.130

16003 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gale Nardi NQ 60.43 2.317



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/2/2014

143

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 30.84 4.637

24025 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 34.22 4.179



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 8/2/2014

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 28.72 4.735

8006 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 29.74 4.573

8008 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 29.86 4.555

8005 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 30.21 4.502

8004 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 38.45 3.537

8007 Chewy Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski NQ NT

8009 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg NQ 29.61 4.593

8003 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski NQ 33.27 4.088

8016 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine NQ 47.53 2.861



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 8/2/2014

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 25.56 5.321

12018 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 27.39 4.965

12013 Tiki Papillon Monique Plinck100 27.48 4.949

12007 Andy Boy Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 27.66 4.917

12028 Gemma Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 27.75 4.901

12015 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth McGough100 28.16 4.83

12027 Tres Jolie Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 29.57 4.599

12026 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 31.36 4.337

12011 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 31.39 4.333

12020 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 31.42 4.328

12004 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 32.59 4.173

12010 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 33.31 4.083

12024 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 35.6 3.820

12023 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 37.19 3.657

12008 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 37.9 3.588

12012 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 42.05 3.234

12016 Lyric Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 35.55 3.826

12005 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 42.24 3.22

12017 Twink Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Nolan NQ 51.86 2.622

12021 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 54.71 2.486



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/2/2014

140

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 24.85 5.634

16012 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 25.58 5.473

16016 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 25.7 5.447

16007 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 27.03 5.179

16015 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 27.27 5.134

16011 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 27.71 5.052

16006 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 30.35 4.613

16013 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 32.64 4.289

16005 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 33.39 4.193

16002 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ NT

16008 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 24.33 5.754

16014 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 24.58 5.696

16001 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 34.16 4.098



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 22.64 6.316

20003 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 22.86 6.255

20018 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 25.18 5.679

20015 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 25.35 5.641

20032 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 25.65 5.575

20027 Smudge Border Collie Ann Marie Weis100 25.98 5.504

20031 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell100 26.34 5.429

20016 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 27.62 5.177

20012 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 27.87 5.131

20026 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 28.69 4.984

20014 Toffee Golden Retriever Alison Silvester100 29.54 4.841

20022 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 30.21 4.734

20025 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 30.67 4.663

20005 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 31.81 4.495

20004 Rowdy English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 35.14 4.069

20013 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 35.85 3.989

20028 Shayna Golden Retriever Sharyn Berman100 35.87 3.987

20029 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 38.62 3.703

20001 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ NT

20017 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20030 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi NQ 24.11 5.931

20009 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 24.48 5.842

20023 Faye Border Collie Ellie Hughes NQ 26.31 5.435

20019 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 28.05 5.098

20024 Nellie Golden Retriever Helene Friedwald NQ 28.12 5.085
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20020 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 29.99 4.768

20002 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 30.35 4.712

20011 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 34.19 4.183

20007 Rumor Belgian Malinois Dale Christianson NQ 36.71 3.895

20010 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 38.67 3.698

20008 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 39.18 3.65

20021 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 52.26 2.736
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Jumpers  Results
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Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 24.92 5.738

24017 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 26.35 5.427

24022 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 27.6 5.181

24007 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner100 27.62 5.177

24011 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight100 28.81 4.964

24019 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 30 4.767

24013 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 31.05 4.605

24016 Journey Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt100 31.34 4.563

24008 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 31.91 4.481

24021 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 32.18 4.444

24004 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 39.06 3.661

24014 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ NT

24015 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ 25.22 5.670

24018 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 25.24 5.666

24010 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer NQ 28.81 4.964

24005 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 30.9 4.628

24009 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 35.4 4.04

24024 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 37.77 3.786

24026 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 38.29 3.735

24006 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 41.04 3.484
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26001 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 25.39 5.632



Preferred Novice
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Std Course Time:
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4001 Minnie All American Agnes Orlowski95 48.76 2.112
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe100 26.86 3.984

16030 Georgie Bearded Collie Megan Woods NQ 21.07 5.078

16028 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 43.25 2.474
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YPS

20048 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ NT
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Std Course Time:
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8015 Aria Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 58.76 2.042
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic100 38.59 3.239

20047 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 43.02 2.906
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20039 Sadie All American Ginny Rutz NQ NT

20036 Kobi German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 36.44 3.924
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell100 31.83 4.273

8012 Molly All American Regina Libby100 32.82 4.144

8010 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 35.33 3.849

8011 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith100 39.68 3.427
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Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 40.12 3.49
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16021 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 27.85 5.135

16024 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth100 32.35 4.420

16019 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 37.73 3.790

16022 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 42.88 3.335

16020 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ 26.34 5.429

16017 Molly Golden Retriever Barbara Baltz NQ 44.81 3.191

16029 Spirit Collie Nancy Gorres NQ 51.47 2.778
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20056 Jimmy Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 24.86 5.752

20042 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 28.71 4.981

20041 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 34.44 4.152

20037 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 35.02 4.083

20038 Ice Weimaraner Lorna Godsill100 39.75 3.597

20034 Maggie Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 33.89 4.22

20040 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 37.12 3.852


